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RESULTS
# EVENT CATEGORY POSITION NAME STATE/UNIT
1 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JYOTIRMANN BORAH ASCB
2 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER AALOK KUMAR SHAW WEST BENGAL
3 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER KRISH SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH
4 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ACHOM TAPAS MANIPUR
5 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE NITESH PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN
6 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD SAADHANA TAMIL NADU
7 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER TONGBRAM SAYA DEVI MANIPUR
8 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE NIKSHITHA TAMIL NADU
9 CHANGQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE DIVYANSHI JOSHI UTTAR PRADESH

10 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD BHANU SINGH UTTAR PRADESH
11 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER BALWANT SINGH RAJASTHAN
12 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE M. VISWANATHAN TAMIL NADU
13 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE N. YOGA KARTHIKEYAN TAMIL NADU
14 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD WANGKHEIRAKPAM NINGTHIBI DEVI MANIPUR
15 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER YENGKHOM GEETA DEVI MANIPUR
16 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE VANSHIKA NAMDEO MADHYA PRADESH
17 CHANGQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PRIYAMBADA PRADHAN ORISSA
18 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD ANJUL NAMDEO AIR FORCE
19 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SHASHI TAMANG AIR FORCE
20 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE KRISHAN NARAYAN PANDEY PUNJAB
21 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SUBHASH TOMAR MADHYA PRADESH
22 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL PRADESH
23 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER BHOORAKSHA DUBEY MADHYA PRADESH
24 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PADMANI NARZARI SSB
25 CHANGQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SUNITA GARI JHARKHAND
26 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM MANIPUR
27 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER HEMANG KEWAT MADHYA PRADESH
28 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE KRISHNA THAPA DELHI
29 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE T.K. KISHORE TAMIL NADU
30 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD HANJABAM LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR
31 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER K. YASHMITHA TAMIL NADU
32 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE VAIDEHI PAREEK RAJASTHAN
33 NANQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE KHUSHI VARAMA KARNATAKA
34 NANQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD THINGBAIJAM BONISH SINGH MANIPUR
35 NANQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER KRISH CHHETRI DELHI
36 NANQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA ORISSA
37 NANQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SHIVAM ORAON JHARKHAND
38 NANQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD SANJANA KUMARI JHARKHAND
39 NANQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER Toku Apung ARUNACHAL PRADESH
40 NANQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE APRAJEETA MISHRA BIHAR
41 NANQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH
42 NANQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SAJAN LAMA AIR FORCE
43 NANQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SHER BAHADUR PUNJAB
44 NANQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE NEERAJ KUMAR SSB
45 NANQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SAJAN THAPA DELHI
46 NANQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD REZINA TAMANG DELHI
47 NANQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER PRACHI RANI RAJASTHAN
48 NANQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE GEETA XALXO JHARKHAND
49 NANQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE TRUPTI CHANDWADKAR MAHARASHTRA
50 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD THOMASH NINGTHOUKHONGJAM MANIPUR
51 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER ANAND RAJ KRISHNA UTTAR PRADESH
52 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE GURPREETSINGH SANGARI MAHARASHTRA
53 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ANKUR BORAH ASSAM
54 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD CAROLINA CHINGAKHAM MANIPUR
55 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER NIHARIKA SWARGIARY ASSAM
56 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE JONA PRINCIE KONSAM MANIPUR
57 TAIJIQUAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE DEEPTII JAISWAL WEST BENGAL
58 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD VISHAL GANJHU JHARKHAND
59 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER SOHAN YUMNAM MANIPUR
60 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ARYAN BHATI UTTAR PRADESH



61 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE GURPREET SINGH RAJASTHAN
62 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD SUSHMITA TRIPATHI UTTAR PRADESH
63 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER PRAGYA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH
64 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR
65 TAIJIQUAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SHARMISTHA BARMAN WEST BENGAL
66 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SANMA BRAHMA ASSAM
67 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER LEIMAPOKPAM NAOKHOMBA MEITEI SSB
68 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ATHARV MODAK MAHARASHTRA
69 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE HANJABAM KARNAJIT SHARMA AIR FORCE
70 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KH. BIDYASHWORI CHANU SSB
71 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER MINU MUNDA JHARKHAND
72 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE Mepung Lamgu ARUNACHAL PRADESH
73 TAIJIQUAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE NABANITA BORO ASSAM
74 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JYOTIRMANN BORAH ASCB
75 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER ASHUTOSH MAHARANA ORISSA
76 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ARINJAY CHILE MADHYA PRADESH
77 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE DHARSAN TAMIL NADU
78 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD JEEVAN VIJETA HARYANA
79 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER S. SAASANA TAMIL NADU
80 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE TONGBRAM SAYA DEVI MANIPUR
81 DAOSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SANSKRITI DUTT BISHT HARYANA
82 DAOSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD BALWANT SINGH RAJASTHAN
83 DAOSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER SWAYAM KATKE MAHARASHTRA
84 DAOSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MAHADEV PANDEY PUNJAB
85 DAOSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SHASHWAT AGRAWAL MADHYA PRADESH
86 DAOSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KHUSHI TELKAR MAHARASHTRA
87 DAOSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SHEETAL CHOUDHARY RAJASTHAN
88 DAOSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PRIYAMBADA PRADHAN ORISSA
89 DAOSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE S. SWETHA TAMIL NADU
90 DAOSHU SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD HARISH KUMAR SSB
91 DAOSHU SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER KRISHAN NARAYAN PANDEY PUNJAB
92 DAOSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SUBHASH TOMAR MADHYA PRADESH
93 DAOSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SHASHI TAMANG AIR FORCE
94 DAOSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD Nyeman wangsu ARUNACHAL PRADESH
95 DAOSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SUNITA GARI JHARKHAND
96 DAOSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE VAISHNAVI SAPKALE MAHARASHTRA
97 DAOSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE IMPANA. B. KARNATAKA
98 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD ACHOM TAPAS MANIPUR
99 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER ADITYA JENA ORISSA

100 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE PHAILIN THANGJAM MANIPUR
101 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE G. KANISHK VARDHAN TAMIL NADU
102 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KASHYAPI SONOWAL ASSAM
103 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SOMYA DUTT BISHT HARYANA
104 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE NIKSHITHA TAMIL NADU
105 JIANSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SNEHA SAMANTARAY ORISSA
106 JIANSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD BHANU SINGH UTTAR PRADESH
107 JIANSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER SHIVAM PUNJAB
108 JIANSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SPARSH KHARE MADHYA PRADESH
109 JIANSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE M. KANNAN TAMIL NADU
110 JIANSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD WANGKHEIRAKPAM NINGTHIBI DEVI MANIPUR
111 JIANSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER GINNI BHATI UTTAR PRADESH
112 JIANSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE YENGKHOM GEETA DEVI MANIPUR
113 JIANSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PA . SRIIYAA TAMIL NADU
114 JIANSHU SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD ANJUL NAMDEO AIR FORCE
115 JIANSHU SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER DIVYANSH MANOJ GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH
116 JIANSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SHUBHAM RAJ PATEL SSB
117 JIANSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE DEEPAK KUMAR PUNJAB
118 JIANSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD ANURADHA DUBEY SSB
119 JIANSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER BHOORAKSHA DUBEY MADHYA PRADESH
120 JIANSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE KONJENGBAM LUXMI DEVI MANIPUR
121 JIANSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE V. NITHYASRI TAMIL NADU
122 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM MANIPUR
123 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER CHIRANJIT BORO ASSAM
124 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE T.K. KISHORE TAMIL NADU
125 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE AVIGYANN MODAK WEST BENGAL
126 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD HANJABAM LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR



127 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER K. YASHMITHA TAMIL NADU
128 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE AMBIKA S HUBBALLI KARNATAKA
129 NANDAO SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE KHUSHI VARAMA KARNATAKA
130 NANDAO JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD KRISH CHHETRI DELHI
131 NANDAO JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER SWARAJ KOKATE MAHARASHTRA
132 NANDAO JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA ORISSA
133 NANDAO JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE VISHAL PASALKAR MAHARASHTRA
134 NANDAO JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH
135 NANDAO JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER APRAJEETA MISHRA BIHAR
136 NANDAO JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE A.M.JANANI TAMIL NADU
137 NANDAO JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE RITIKA GHOSH WEST BENGAL
138 NANDAO SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SHER BAHADUR PUNJAB
139 NANDAO SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SANJIB KUMAR SINGH ASSAM
140 NANDAO SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE AMIT KUMAR RAUT ASSAM
141 NANDAO SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SAJAN THAPA DELHI
142 NANDAO SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD REZINA TAMANG DELHI
143 NANDAO SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER TRUPTI CHANDWADKAR MAHARASHTRA
144 NANDAO SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE GEETA XALXO JHARKHAND
145 NANDAO SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PURNIMA LINDA JHARKHAND
146 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD THOMASH NINGTHOUKHONGJAM MANIPUR
147 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER Aaditay kumar BIHAR
148 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MOUNESH BASAVARAJ BADIGER KARNATAKA
149 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE THANUSH BS KARNATAKA
150 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD JONA PRINCIE KONSAM MANIPUR
151 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER TOMTHINNGANBI HAUBIJAM MANIPUR
152 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE CAROLINA CHINGAKHAM MANIPUR
153 TAIJIJIAN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SIDDHI SHINDE MAHARASHTRA
154 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD GURPREET SINGH RAJASTHAN
155 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER VISHAL GANJHU JHARKHAND
156 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE OMKAR MODAK MAHARASHTRA
157 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SURYA SINGH KUSHWAHA MADHYA PRADESH
158 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD PRAGYA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH
159 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SUSHMITA TRIPATHI UTTAR PRADESH
160 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE ABHIGYA SHARMA RAJASTHAN
161 TAIJIJIAN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE S.S. SRUTHI TAMIL NADU
162 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SANMA BRAHMA ASSAM
163 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER HANJABAM KARNAJIT SHARMA AIR FORCE
164 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE LEIMAPOKPAM NAOKHOMBA MEITEI SSB
165 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ATHARV MODAK MAHARASHTRA
166 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KH. BIDYASHWORI CHANU SSB
167 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER MEPUNG LAMGU ARUNACHAL PRADESH
168 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE MINU MUNDA JHARKHAND
169 TAIJIJIAN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE MITALI WANI MAHARASHTRA
170 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JYOTIRMANN BORAH ASCB
171 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER ASHUTOSH MAHARANA ORISSA
172 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SUNEESH RAWAT UTTAR PRADESH
173 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE NITESH PRAJAPAT RAJASTHAN
174 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD JEEVAN VIJETA HARYANA
175 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER S. SAASANA TAMIL NADU
176 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE Geethika KERALA
177 GUNSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE ANAMIKA RAWAT UTTAR PRADESH
178 GUNSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD SWAYAM KATKE MAHARASHTRA
179 GUNSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER BALWANT SINGH RAJASTHAN
180 GUNSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MAHADEV PANDEY PUNJAB
181 GUNSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE N. YOGA KARTHIKEYAN TAMIL NADU
182 GUNSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KHUSHI TELKAR MAHARASHTRA
183 GUNSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER PRIYAMBADA PRADHAN ORISSA
184 GUNSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE S. SWETHA TAMIL NADU
185 GUNSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SHEETAL CHOUDHARY RAJASTHAN
186 GUNSHU SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD KRISHAN NARAYAN PANDEY PUNJAB
187 GUNSHU SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SHIVAM BHATI UTTAR PRADESH
188 GUNSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SUBHASH TOMAR MADHYA PRADESH
189 GUNSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MONJOY CHETRY ASSAM
190 GUNSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD NYEMAN WANGSU ARUNACHAL PRADESH
191 GUNSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SUNITA GARI JHARKHAND
192 GUNSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE GITANJALI DHAKAL ASSAM



193 GUNSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE REKIMBALA YUMNAM MANIPUR
194 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD JOLLYSON THANGJAM MANIPUR
195 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER HEMANG KEWAT MADHYA PRADESH
196 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE T.K. KISHORE TAMIL NADU
197 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE CHIRANJIT BORO ASSAM
198 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD HANJABAM LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR
199 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER K. YASHMITHA TAMIL NADU
200 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE KHUSHI VARAMA KARNATAKA
201 NANGUN SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE
202 NANGUN JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD KRISH CHHETRI DELHI
203 NANGUN JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER SHIVAM ORAON JHARKHAND
204 NANGUN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA ORISSA
205 NANGUN JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE HARJEET SINGH PUNJAB
206 NANGUN JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH
207 NANGUN JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER AANSHU PRIYA SANGRAMSINGH ORISSA
208 NANGUN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SALONI JADHAV MAHARASHTRA
209 NANGUN JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE MUSKAN SINHA WEST BENGAL
210 NANGUN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SIMAR CHAND SSB
211 NANGUN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SANJIB KUMAR SINGH ASSAM
212 NANGUN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE KUMAR ANAND BIHAR
213 NANGUN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE DIPAK BARMAN WEST BENGAL
214 NANGUN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD REZINA TAMANG DELHI
215 NANGUN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER NEELAM CHOUDHARY RAJASTHAN
216 NANGUN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PRACHI RANI RAJASTHAN
217 NANGUN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE PURNIMA LINDA JHARKHAND
218 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD ACHOM TAPAS MANIPUR
219 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER G. KANISHK VARDHAN TAMIL NADU
220 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE ADITYA JENA ORISSA
221 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SANSKAR SABALE MAHARASHTRA
222 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD SOMYA DUTT BISHT HARYANA
223 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER KASHYAPI SONWAL ASSAM
224 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE GARGI JAGLAN HARYANA
225 QUIANGSHU SUB-JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE SHAGUN RAWAT UTTAR PRADESH
226 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] GOLD BHANU SINGH UTTAR PRADESH
227 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] SILVER M. KANNAN TAMIL NADU
228 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE SPARSH KHARE MADHYA PRADESH
229 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [BOYS] BRONZE M. VISWANATHAN TAMIL NADU
230 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] GOLD ANKITA PUNJAB
231 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] SILVER PA . SRIIYAA TAMIL NADU
232 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE YENGKHOM GEETA DEVI MANIPUR
233 QUIANGSHU JUNIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE Saniya KERALA
234 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD SHUBHAM RAJ PATEL SSB
235 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER MUTHU RAJA BHARATHI. S TAMIL NADU
236 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE AMANDEEP HARYANA
237 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MOHAMMED IBRAHIM S KARNATAKA
238 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD KONJENGBAM LUXMI DEVI MANIPUR
239 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER V. NITHYASRI TAMIL NADU
240 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE Devika ev KERALA
241 QUIANGSHU SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE RAJNI HARYANA
242 WING CHUN YOUTH [BOYS] GOLD HARSH GHANGHORIA MADHYA PRADESH
243 WING CHUN YOUTH [BOYS] SILVER ANUJ DAGOUR MADHYA PRADESH
244 WING CHUN YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE AAHAAN USRETHE MADHYA PRADESH
245 WING CHUN YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE SANJAY KUSHWAH MADHYA PRADESH
246 WING CHUN YOUTH [GIRLS] GOLD KRISHNIKAA GUPTA MADHYA PRADESH
247 WING CHUN YOUTH [GIRLS] SILVER MANSI TIWARI MADHYA PRADESH
248 WING CHUN YOUTH [GIRLS] BRONZE SHAGUN SINGH BIHAR
249 WING CHUN YOUTH [GIRLS] BRONZE SHRISHTI BAGHERWAL MADHYA PRADESH
250 WING CHUN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD HARSRSHIT NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH
251 WING CHUN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER PRADEEP DEORA RAJASTHAN
252 WING CHUN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MANISH GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH
253 WING CHUN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE IRFAN KHAN MADHYA PRADESH
254 WING CHUN SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD PARUL SINGH MADHYA PRADESH
255 WING CHUN SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SHRADDHA SONI MADHYA PRADESH
256 WING CHUN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE
257 WING CHUN SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE
258 BAGUAZHANG YOUTH [GIRLS] GOLD NINGTHOUJAM CHRISHTINA MANIPUR



259 BAGUAZHANG YOUTH [GIRLS] SILVER JULIE RANI MECH ASSAM
260 BAGUAZHANG YOUTH [GIRLS] BRONZE OJASWANI PATEL MADHYA PRADESH
261 BAGUAZHANG YOUTH [GIRLS] BRONZE NANDHITHA. R TAMIL NADU
262 BAGUAZHANG SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD POORNIMA RAJAK MADHYA PRADESH
263 BAGUAZHANG SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SNEHAL BADASKAR MAHARASHTRA
264 BAGUAZHANG SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE BHOOMIYA KUSHWAHA MADHYA PRADESH
265 BAGUAZHANG SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE MENIKA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH
266 TRADITIONAL TAICHI SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD KARTHIK G KAMATH KARNATAKA
267 TRADITIONAL TAICHI SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER ANKIT VISHWAKARMA MADHYA PRADESH
268 TRADITIONAL TAICHI SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MUSAIB HAMID DAR JAMMU & KASHMIR
269 TRADITIONAL TAICHI SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE
270 XING YI QUAN YOUTH [BOYS] GOLD ARHAAN BOROOAH ASSAM
271 XING YI QUAN YOUTH [BOYS] SILVER MANU SHARMA MADHYA PRADESH
272 XING YI QUAN YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE DORJEE TAMANG WEST BENGAL
273 XING YI QUAN YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE AYUSH SINGH BIHAR
274 XING YI QUAN SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD KRISHNA KACHHAP JHARKHAND
275 XING YI QUAN SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER RAJAT PRAKASH GUPTA RAJASTHAN
276 XING YI QUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE RAVI KUMAR BIHAR
277 XING YI QUAN SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE KARTHIKEYAN R KARNATAKA
278 DOUBLE WEAPON YOUTH [BOYS] GOLD AYUSH SINGH BIHAR
279 DOUBLE WEAPON YOUTH [BOYS] SILVER MANU SHARMA MADHYA PRADESH
280 DOUBLE WEAPON YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE HARSH GHANGHORIA MADHYA PRADESH
281 DOUBLE WEAPON YOUTH [BOYS] BRONZE
282 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD ASHUTOSH SONI MADHYA PRADESH
283 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER SIDDARTH S JAGADEESH KARNATAKA
284 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE MOHANASUDHAN TAMIL NADU
285 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE IRFAN KHAN MADHYA PRADESH
286 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD M. SATHYABHAMA TAMIL NADU
287 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER KUSUMA N KARNATAKA
288 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE K. POORANI TAMIL NADU
289 DOUBLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE ARCHANA. P TAMIL NADU
290 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] GOLD ANKIT VISHWAKARMA MADHYA PRADESH
291 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] SILVER RAJMALHAR VHATKAR MAHARASHTRA
292 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE TINKU KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH
293 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [BOYS] BRONZE
294 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] GOLD BHOOMIYA KUSHWAHA MADHYA PRADESH
295 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] SILVER SHRAVANI KATKE MAHARASHTRA
296 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE
297 SINGLE WEAPON SENIOR [GIRLS] BRONZE
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NOTE : DUE TO NETWORK ISSUES IN FEW STATE SOME EVENTS RESULT ARE STILL PENDING, AFTER THE FINAL VIDEO ANALYSIS WE WILL PUBLISH IT AGAIN


